Product data sheet

47157002

47157002

Technical properties

Architecture

Design

Configuration

Number of modules

Main electrical features
Nominal voltage

Rated voltage

Frequency

Rated current

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions
Insertion depth

Installation depth, flush-mounted boxes

Cover, door

Cover

Materials
Colour of design line
Surface appearance

Metallic colour

Installation, mounting

Installation mode

Connection
Connection terminals
Connection terminals

Type of connection

Safety

IK protection code against mecanical
impacts

Protection

Identification

Main design line

Subject to technical modifications

according to DIN 49440

250V
250 VAC
50 Hz

16 A

16 A

32 mm

31 mm

Central cover plate

white
glossy

No

with spreader claws

according to IEC 60884-1
according to VDE 0620-1

with plug-in terminals

05

without enhanced contact protection

Berker K.1



