



47157002

Technical properties

Architecture	
Design	according to DIN 49440
Fixing mode	flush-mounting
Configuration	
Number of modules	1
Main electrical features	
Nominal voltage	250 V
Rated voltage	250 V AC
Frequency	50 Hz
Rated current	16 A
Electric current	
Rated current	16 A
Dimensions	
Insertion depth	32 mm
Installation depth, flush-mounted boxes	31 mm
Cover, door	
Cover	Central cover plate
Materials	
Colour of design line	white
Colour	beige
RAL colour	RAL 1013 - Oyster white
Material	thermoplastic
Metallic colour	No
Installation, mounting	
Installation mode	with spreader claws
Connection	
Connection terminals	according to IEC 60884-1
Connection terminals	according to VDE 0620-1
Type of connection	with plug-in terminals
Safety	
IK protection code against mecanical impacts	05
Protection index IP	IP20

Protection

without enhanced contact protection

Identification

Main design line Berker K.1